
Scavenger Hunt
in the Park 

Monday June 23
10:00-11:00AM

$10.00

Follow the clues that lead to
different pieces of treasure

hidden in Arbor Park!

All program are held at Ellington Youth Services (31 Arbor Way)     

Shimmering
Suncatchers

Thursday July 3
10:00-11:00AM

$20.00

Make shimmering suncatchers
and watch the rainbows

appear!

Color Mixing Magic

Tuesday July 1
4:00-5:00PM

$15.00

Learn the magic of colors
through experiments &

games!

Thursday June 26
4:00-5:00PM

$15.00

Play percussion instruments,
read sheet music, create

your own rhythm!

Music Discovery: Play,
Read, & Create

STEM Rockets

Tuesday July 8
10:00-11:00AM

$15.00

Blast off to EYS to make
rockets!

Whimsical
Watercolor Art

Thursday July 8
4:00-5:00PM

$15.00

Paint with watercolors to
make the cutest room décor!

Little Gardeners
Monday July 14
5:00-6:00PM

$20.00

Our high school instructors
have combined not only a
lesson on planting for your
mini gardener, but also a

craft - two classes in one!

Exotic Clay
Creations

Wednesday July 16
10:00-11:00AM

$15.00

Create exotic animals with
air-dry clay!

Tuesday July 22
10:00-11:00AM

$15.00

Use anything but a paint
brush to create awesome

painted artwork! 

Anything but a
Paintbrush

Monday July 21
4:00-5:00PM

$15.00

Craft five variations of
flowers to build a forever
lasting bouquet to bring

home!

Build a Bouquet Starlight Dream
Catchers

Wednesday July 30
5:00-6:00PM

$20.00

It takes time & effort for our
high school instructors to

properly create a successful,
fun class!

Tiny Tassel Bag
Making

Thursday August 7
4:00-5:00PM

$20.00

Design and decorate a
canvas tote bag!

Monday August 11
10:00-11:00AM

$15.00

Littles will enjoy an art class
where they will make and
create their own supplies!

DIY Stickers, Markers,
& Crayons

Thursday August 14
4:00-5:00PM

$15.00

An introductory course for
our littles to learn the basics

of origami!

Origami Night

Tuesday August 19
4:00-5:00PM

$15.00

TWO pop up classes in one!
Youth will complete obstacle

course activities to earn
beads to make their own

jewelry!

BEADventure
Challenge

Slime Time

Wednesday August 20
4:00-5:00PM

$20.00

How do different ingredients
make different slimes?

Inco
ming Kinder

garten-Second Grade Pop Ups
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